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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 107588 Natalie  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11    200/13    399/24

2 106658 Emil Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 199/13    200/09    399/22

3 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/07    200/09    399/16

4 106884 Sebastian  Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05    200/08    399/13

5 114480 Caroline Øberg 18-022 Ganløse S&I 200/13    199/12    399/25

6 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/16    199/09    399/25

7 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    199/10    398/19

8 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/10    199/08    397/18

9 107587 Megan  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07    199/10    397/17

10 110869 Elena  Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/05    199/11    397/16

11 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/10    199/12    396/22

12 111897 Magnus  Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/06    199/10    396/16

13 101867 Jacob  Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07    198/08    396/15

14 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/06    197/07    394/13

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/11    199/10    399/21

2 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/08    197/09    395/17

3 113751 William Dyhr  Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/06    197/06    395/12

4 121388 Christian  Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/08    197/07    394/15

5 115188 Anna Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 195/08    198/10    393/18

6 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    197/07    392/12

7 118798 Maria  Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/11    196/05    392/16

8 118779 Kasper  Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08    193/04    390/12

9 105675 Victor Milter  Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    193/03    388/08

10 119972 Frederik Brydensholt  Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/09    192/04    388/13

11 118815 Mikkel   Kuhlmann 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 192/09    194/05    386/14

12 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 191/04    193/06    384/10

13 111511 Patrick Gundersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/05    192/07    383/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 118186 Louie  Gøttsche 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 192/04    193/06    385/10

2 101219 Regitze Kestler 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    188/03    384/10

3 118814 Mikkel Lynge   Pedersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 183/00    188/02    371/02

4 120269 David Bøgeskov  Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03    184/02    370/05

5 118185 Niklas  Toft 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 180/02    181/00    361/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4
1 123404 Simone Svolgart 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 198/07    198/07    396/14

2 123400 Oliver Sommer 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 198/08    196/10    394/18

3 123063 Josefine  Jacobsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/08    199/04    393/12

4 121788 Victoria Skeldal  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/05    197/05    389/10

5 119048 Noah Dali  Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/03    193/08    386/11

6 M0002 Oliver Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/02    195/05    385/07

7 123409 Fie Christensen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 188/03    195/08    383/11

8 122950 Bastian Eckert Busgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/06    194/04    382/10

9 114370 Carl-Emil  Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04    193/06    382/10

10 122559 Viktor  Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/01    190/04    382/05

11 123406 Ida Mille Meldgaard 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 191/01    189/01    380/02

12 122560 Louise Taul 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 186/01    192/05    378/06

13 123403 Emil Marinovic 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 189/02    189/03    378/05

14 121430 Rune  Ørving 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03    185/00    378/03

15 120507 Lars Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02    190/01    376/03

16 121916 Morten Wulff  Harslund 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03    187/02    376/05

17 123715 Leonard Georg Antonakasis 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 188/02    186/02    374/04

18 122949 Sebastian  Mondrup 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/03    187/00    373/03
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19 122663 Jon Kjall  Egeberg 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02    186/01    372/03

20 120510 Mads Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/01    182/04    370/05

21 123399 Mikala Marie Lynge Pedersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 181/01    184/01    365/02

22 123398 Lea Simonsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 174/00    183/01    357/01

23 123405 Benjamin Dolmer 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 170/00    171/01    341/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09    198/11    396/20

2 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/11    196/06    394/17

3 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/06    197/06    391/12

4 64893 Marinus Larsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/09    196/03    391/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    198/04    396/09

2 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/07    197/04    395/11

3 118784 Magnus  Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/03    198/06    391/09

4 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/04    196/08    391/12

5 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/08    195/07    390/15

6 111896 Mathias  Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 189/04    197/07    386/11

7 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/01    194/03    386/04

8 83692 Victoria Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/08    193/06    386/14

9 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/03    193/07    386/10

10 115184 Maria  Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 191/03    192/06    383/09

11 116613 Oliver  Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/05    190/03    383/08

12 120517 Bjørn  Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/05    193/01    382/06

13 117687 Caroline  Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 190/01    191/01    381/02

14 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 191/04    189/04    380/08

15 109604 Mathias G. L. Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187/03    190/03    377/06

16 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 189/04    187/02    376/06

17 107961 Fie Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02    187/01    376/03

18 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/02    183/01    369/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03    195/07    385/10

2 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/02    189/04    384/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02    189/02    376/04

2 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01    187/03    369/04

3 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 185/02    181/00    366/02

3 64900 Kristine Holm Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 185/02    181/00    366/02

5 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 169/00    182/00    351/00

6 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 175/00    176/00    351/00

7 89907 Mads Johansen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 170/01    175/00    345/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07    199/07    396/14

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2
1 115167 Camilla Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/08    199/11    399/19

2 63945 Mette Pedersen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/05    194/05    392/10

3 123407 Mikkel Emil Jensen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 183/00    175/00    358/00

4 123408 Andre Sanders Gade 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 178/02    175/00    353/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/10    200/13    399/23

2 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00    190/02    377/02

3 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04    187/02    377/06

4 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 190/02    186/00    376/02

5 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/03    188/04    375/07

6 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/03    186/05    372/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/02    181/01    372/03
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2 65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 181/01    188/03    369/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 65840 Jan Holmen Andersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 176/00    179/01    355/01

2 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 169/01    176/01    345/02

3 120766 Roberto  Saldo 18-022 Ganløse S&I 165/00    167/01    332/01

4 61640 Søren Jeppesen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 160/00    168/01    328/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08    199/09    398/17

2 62514 Michael Larsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug200/09    198/09    398/18

3 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/09    198/07    396/16

4 80326 Carsten Fries 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 198/08    198/07    396/15

5 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/12    198/08    395/20

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/08    196/04    395/12

7 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/10    198/10    394/20

8 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    196/07    392/13

9 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/08    198/08    391/16

10 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/07    196/09    390/16

11 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 191/04    195/04    386/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 61712 Jørgen Andersen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/08    197/06    394/14

2 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 195/04    192/03    387/07

3 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/03    192/03    382/06

4 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/02    188/01    380/03

5 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 184/02    194/07    378/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 3
1 61756 Bent von Bentzon 18-022 Ganløse S&I 187/03    195/02    382/05

2 64627 Ove Petersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 189/01    190/03    379/04

3 64173 Hans Carlsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03    186/00    377/03

4 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 187/02    186/02    373/04

5 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist  Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02    187/04    372/06

6 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 179/00    188/03    367/03

7 114949 Knud Andersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 172/00    179/00    351/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 96425 Henning Worm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    200/09    399/18

2 111899 Thomas  Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/08    200/09    399/17

3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07    199/08    399/15

4 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/06    198/08    395/14

5 61748 Conny Olsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/05    197/04    394/09

6 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/05    198/11    393/16

7 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug197/07    196/06    393/13

8 63967 Jannik Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/09    196/06    392/15

9 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    195/08    392/17

10 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/07    195/06    391/13

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 120138 Claus Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06    196/09    393/15

2 116643 Søren  Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug192/05    191/02    383/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3
1 120025 Bjarne  Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/05    192/04    389/09

2 120024 Henrik  Knudsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/06    193/02    388/08

3 122887 Gitte  Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/07    192/04    385/11

4 119971 Sascha Volmer  Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/04    191/03    382/07

5 118668 Dorrit Clemens  Kristensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 189/01    191/01    380/02

6 115194 Michael Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 192/04    187/00    379/04

7 116644 Nelly  Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug184/00    192/04    376/04

8 121937 Rasmus  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02    190/02    374/04

9 122045 Jan Skeldal  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03    186/01    372/04

10 115746 Sabrina  Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug182/00    189/03    371/03
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11 121936 Anne Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04    183/02    370/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/16

2 114480 Caroline Øberg 18-022 Ganløse S&I 200/13

3 106658 Emil Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 199/13

4 107588 Natalie  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/11

5 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09

6 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/07

7 106884 Sebastian  Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05

8 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/10

9 101867 Jacob  Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07

9 107587 Megan  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/07

11 110869 Elena  Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/05

12 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/10

13 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/06

13 111897 Magnus  Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/11

2 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/08

3 113751 William Dyhr  Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/06

4 118779 Kasper  Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/08

4 121388 Christian  Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/08

6 118798 Maria  Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/11

7 119972 Frederik Brydensholt  Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/09

8 115188 Anna Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 195/08

9 105675 Victor Milter  Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

9 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

11 118815 Mikkel   Kuhlmann 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 192/09

12 111511 Patrick Gundersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/05

13 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 191/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 101219 Regitze Kestler 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07

2 118186 Louie  Gøttsche 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 192/04

3 120269 David Bøgeskov  Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03

4 118814 Mikkel Lynge   Pedersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 183/00

5 118185 Niklas  Toft 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 180/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4
1 123400 Oliver Sommer 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 198/08

2 123404 Simone Svolgart 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 198/07

3 123063 Josefine  Jacobsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 194/08

4 119048 Noah Dali  Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/03

4 121430 Rune  Ørving 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03

6 121788 Victoria Skeldal  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/05

7 122559 Viktor  Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/01

8 123406 Ida Mille Meldgaard 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 191/01

9 M0002 Oliver Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/02

10 114370 Carl-Emil  Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/04

11 121916 Morten Wulff  Harslund 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/03

12 123403 Emil Marinovic 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 189/02

13 122950 Bastian Eckert Busgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 188/06

14 123409 Fie Christensen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 188/03

15 123715 Leonard Georg Antonakasis 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 188/02

16 120510 Mads Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/01

17 122949 Sebastian  Mondrup 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/03

18 120507 Lars Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02

18 122663 Jon Kjall  Egeberg 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/02

20 122560 Louise Taul 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 186/01

21 123399 Mikala Marie Lynge Pedersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 181/01

22 123398 Lea Simonsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 174/00

23 122588 Johannes Henrik  Laursen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 173/01
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24 123405 Benjamin Dolmer 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 170/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/11

2 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/09

3 64893 Marinus Larsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/09

4 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/07

2 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05

3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/08

4 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/04

5 83692 Victoria Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/08

6 116613 Oliver  Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/05

7 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/03

7 118784 Magnus  Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 193/03

9 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/01

10 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 191/04

11 115184 Maria  Meulenkamp 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 191/03

12 117687 Caroline  Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 190/01

13 120517 Bjørn  Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/05

14 111896 Mathias  Juul 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 189/04

14 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 189/04

16 107961 Fie Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02

17 109604 Mathias G. L. Jensen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 187/03

18 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/02

2 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/02

2 63279 Sara Brix Sivertsen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 185/02

2 64900 Kristine Holm Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 185/02

4 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01

5 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 175/00

6 89907 Mads Johansen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 170/01

7 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 169/00

8 64936 Andreas Pedersen 18-039 Tisvildeleje Gymnastikforening 158/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2
1 115167 Camilla Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 200/08

2 63945 Mette Pedersen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/05

3 123407 Mikkel Emil Jensen 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 183/00

4 123408 Andre Sanders Gade 18-111 Espergærde Skytteforening 178/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 26495 Steffen Halfdan Olsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 199/10

2 71047 Søren Rask Petersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04

3 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 190/02

4 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 187/03

5 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/00

6 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 191/02

2 65841 Jan Holm-Larsen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 181/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
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1 65840 Jan Holmen Andersen 18-097 Helsingør Salonskytte Forening 176/00

2 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 169/01

3 120766 Roberto  Saldo 18-022 Ganløse S&I 165/00

4 61640 Søren Jeppesen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 160/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 62514 Michael Larsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 200/09

2 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08

2 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/08

4 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 198/09

5 80326 Carsten Fries 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 198/08

6 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/12

7 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/10

8 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

9 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/07

10 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/08

11 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 191/04

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 61712 Jørgen Andersen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/08

2 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 195/04

3 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/02

4 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/03

5 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 184/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 3
1 64173 Hans Carlsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03

2 64627 Ove Petersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 189/01

3 61756 Bent von Bentzon 18-022 Ganløse S&I 187/03

4 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 187/02

5 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist  Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/02

6 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 179/00

7 114949 Knud Andersen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 172/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07

2 96425 Henning Worm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09

3 111899 Thomas  Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/08

4 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09

5 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 197/07

6 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/06

7 61748 Conny Olsen 18-022 Ganløse S&I 197/05

8 63967 Jannik Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/09

9 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/07

10 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 120138 Claus Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/06

2 116643 Søren  Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 192/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3
1 120025 Bjarne  Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/05

2 120024 Henrik  Knudsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/06

3 122887 Gitte  Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/07

4 115194 Michael Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 192/04

5 119971 Sascha Volmer  Sørensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 191/04

5 121601 Sanne  Strehlov 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04

7 118668 Dorrit Clemens  Kristensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 189/01

8 121936 Anne Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04

9 122045 Jan Skeldal  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/03

10 121937 Rasmus  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/02

11 116644 Nelly  Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 184/00

12 115746 Sabrina  Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 182/00


